Contents
Chapter I: Product Introduction
1. Product Characteristics ...............................................................................................01
2. Main Applications ........................................................................................................02
3. Battery Construction ....................................................................................................02
4. General Specifications .................................................................................................03
5. VRLA Technology ........................................................................................................04
Chapter II: Technical Characteristics

Circuit
Current
(A)
Internal
Resistance
(mΩ,25℃)
Terminal
Type
Terminal
Layout
C10
1.80V/cell
Length Width Heigth
Total
Height
SPG12-175W 12 42 175 196 165 165 170 13.9 1600 7.50 M6×Φ16 B
SPG12-215W 12 55 215 228 138 209 214 17.2 1850 6.40 M6×Φ16 A
SPG12-255W 12 70 255 261 171 209 217 22.5 2050 5.80 M6×Φ16 A
SPG12-320W 12 75 320 261 171 209 217 25.5 2650 4.45 M6×Φ16 A
SPG12-300W 12 80 300 350 167 179.5 179.5 24.6 2400 5.00 M6×Φ16 A
SPG12-340W 12 90 340 306 171 209 217 27.4 2450 4.90 M6×Φ16 A
SPG12-390W 12 100 390 330 174 217 226 31.6 3150 3.80 M8×Φ18 A
SPG12-440W 12 115 440 375 174 219 227 36.2 3200 3.70 M8×Φ18 A
SPG12-490W 12 135 490 345 172 275 280 42.5 3300 3.60 M8×Φ18 A
SPG12-500W 12 140 500 483 171 219 227 43.0 3750 3.20 M8×Φ18 A
SPG12-570W 12 145 570 483 171 219 227 45.6 4350 2.75 M8×Φ18 A
SPG12-600W 12 165 600 497 203 228 237 55.0 4300 2.70 M8×Φ18 D
SPG12-660W 12 180 660 497 203 228 237 58.0 4800 2.47 M8×Φ18 D
SPG12-720W 12 200 720 522 234 218 225 63.5 4900 2.45 M8×Φ18 C
SPG12-770W 12 210 770 522 234 218 225 66.3 5700 2.10 M8×Φ18 C
SPG12-800W 12 230 800 534 271 225 233 75.6 5800 2.30 M8×Φ18 C
SPG12-870W 12 250 870 534 271 225 233 77.9 6100 1.95 M8×Φ18 C
Terminals
Terminal Layout
Terminal Type
P